KA613 - REVERSIBLE BOMBER JACKET

KA613 REVERSIBLE BOMBER JACKET (I

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./®

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

. Black/Orange

10
69
57
68

10
71
60
70

KARIBAN

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

100% polyamide
100% polyester inner padding

Contrasting padded lining in 100% polyester taffeta

Zip fastening with reversible slider

2 front pockets with piping, flaps and press stud

Zipped patch pocket with pen holder on left sleeve

2x2 ribbed neck, cuffs and hem
Reversible side (inside - orange colourway):
2 side pockets with piping and press stud

1 zip access at hem for decoration

No brand label at neck, only self-adhesive and removable size tag

Sugestii de personalizare:

Broderie

Tara de origine:

China

@ B ==X

[£52023: 556. pag.

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
10 10 10 10 10
73 75 77 79 81
63 66 69 72 75
71 73 74 76 77

5XL

10
83
78
79

17 May 2024 17:22:26

Page 1 of 1



	KA613 REVERSIBLE BOMBER JACKET Outlet
	CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE
	SPECIFICAȚIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)
	CULORI:

